Ligue motogycliste d’lle-de-France
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MOTO CROSS CHATEAU LANDON 2022
65cc Minicross

Essais Chrono
Historique de la séance

[ Lieu | Seq ] Temps| Tour | Tps Tour] | Lieu | Seq ] Temps| Tour | Tps Tour] |
No 22 RODA KEYLAN (Rg=16) No 48 BESSON AARON (Rg=6)
Pass 13 2:50.639 Pass 4 2:17.255
Pass 36 5:09.449 1 2:18.810(* Pass 27 4:10.343 1 1:53.088(*
Pass 60 7:25.801 2 2:16.352|* Pass 48 6:00.250 2 1:49.907 ( *
Pass 89 9:40.739 3 2:14.938|* Pass 73 7:58.614 3 1:58.364
Pass 117 12:01.482 4 2:20.743 Pass 95 9:57.656 4 1:59.042
Pass 143 14:14.960 5 2:13.478|* Pass 115 11:55.605 5 1:57.949
Pass 174 16:54.739 6 2:39.779 Pass 138 13:52.415 6 1:56.810
Pass 159 15:44.003 7 1:51.588
No 24 MORVAN LOHAN (Rg=10)
Pass 14 2:52.476 No 67 CELDIRME EZEL (Rg=13)
Pass 35 4:59.994 1 2:07.518(* Pass 18 3:12.624
Pass 58 7:02.015 2 2:02.021(* Pass 39 5:25.190 1 2:12.566 | *
Pass 82 9:00.141 3 1:58.126| * Pass 63 7:36.482 2 2:11.292|*
Pass 107 10:58.220 4 1:58.079 | * Pass 91 9:41.755 3 2:05.273|*
Pass 130 13:00.019 5 2:01.799 Pass 114 11:55.195 4 2:13.440
Pass 149 15:02.935 6 2:02.916 Pass 142 14:14.921 5 2:19.726
Pass 168 16:23.908 6 2:08.987
No 30 FOSSET TIMEO (Rg=22)
Pass 43 5:33.081 No 78 HAMPE LENNY (Rg=25
Pass 74 8:05.395 1 2:32.314(* Pass 57 6:48.202
Pass 105 10:53.796 2 2:48.401 Pass 85 9:28.256 1 2:40.054 | *
Pass 135 13:30.956 3 2:37.160 Pass 125 12:14.142 2 2:45.886
Pass 165 16:01.845 4 2:30.889| * Pass 154 15:17.883 3 3:03.741
No 33 GUILETEAU RUBEN (Rg=14) No 84 MOREL JOY (Rg=19)
Pass 19 3:14.691 Pass 21 3:20.357
Pass 41 5:30.750 1 2:16.059(* Pass 55 6:32.629 1 3:12.272|*
Pass 67 7:43.468 2 2:12.718(* Pass 84 9:17.019 2 2:44.390(*
Pass 94 9:56.823 3 2:13.355 Pass 108 11:34.169 3 2:17.150|*
Pass 121 12:09.999 4 2:13.176 Pass 170 16:29.659 4 4:55.490
Pass 146 14:20.466 5 2:10.467(*
Pass 169 16:29.086] 6 2:08.620|* No 87 ALRIC STAN (Rg=8)
Pass 12 2:31.861
No 37 GARCIN MARROU LEO (Rg=20) Pass 34 4:27.104 7 1-55.243]
Pass 23 3:39.560 Pass 53 6:25.687 2 1:58.583
Pass 78 8:25.860 1 4:46.300| * Pass 77 8:17.256 3 1:51.569 | *
Pass 104 10:52.842 2 2:26.982| * Pass 100 10:15.429 4 1:58.173
Pass 131 13:11.086 3 2:18.244 | * Pass 122 12:11.728 5 1:56.299
Pass 157 15:32.211 4 2:21.125 Pass 145 14:16.760 6 2:05.032
Pass 167 16:14.701 7 1:57.941
No 38 NILUSMAS LYVEN (Rg=12)
Pass 16 3:07.232 No 111 ROLLAND NATHAN (Rg=7)
Pass 38 5:20.408] 1 2:13.176]* Pass 3 2:11.363
Pass 61 7:27.867| 2 2:07.459] Pass 24 4:02.325] 1 1:50.962| **
Pass 87 9:38.646 3 2:10.779 Pass 46 5:54.269 2 1:51.944
Pass 113 11:43.733 4 2:05.087 | * Pass 68 7:44.909 3 1:50.640 | *
Pass 136 13:47.005 5 2:03.272|* Pass 97 10:07.415 4 2:22.506
Pass 162 15:54.331 6 2:07.326 Pass 118 12:02.301 5 1:54.886
Pass 139 13:54.745 6 1:52.444
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[ Lieu | Seq | Temps| Tour | Tps Tour] | [ Lieu | Seq | Temps| Tour | Tps Tour]| |
No 111 ROLLAND NATHAN (Rg=7) No 270 HERONCE STAN (Rg=2)
| Pass | 160 | 15:45.947| 7 | 1:51.202| | Pass 6 2:20.716
Pass 28 4:12.607| 1 1:51.891|*
No 119 PAYEN BROCHARD SACHA (Rg=23) Pass 29 6-:00.968| 2 1:48.361 1"
Pass 25 4:07.034 Pass 71 7:49.456 3 1:48.488
Pass 64 7:37.311| 1 3:30.277|* Pass 90 9:41.631| 4 1:52.175
Pass 110 11:39.289 2 4:01.978 Pass 109 11:36.840| 5 1:55.209
Pass 141 14:14.104| 3 2:34.815|* Pass 133 13:28.926| 6 1:52.086
Pass 171 16:46.935| 4 2:32.831(* Pass 155 15:20.078| 7 1:51.152
No 121 VERNET ANGE (Rg=1) No 294 FRET ALRICK (Rg=15)
Pass 5 2:19.919 Pass 20 3:15.213
Pass 26 4:08.360( 1 1:48.441|* Pass 42 5:32.205| 1 2:16.992|*
Pass 47 5:56.265| 2 1:47.905| ** Pass 69 7:45.424| 2 2:13.219(*
Pass 70 7:48.220| 3 1:51.955 Pass 98 10:09.137| 3 2:23.713
Pass 92 9:45.053| 4 1:56.833 Pass 127 12:26.712| 4 2:17.575
Pass 112 11:40.961| 5 1:55.908 Pass 163 15:55.500| 5 3:28.788
Pass 134 13:30.099| 6 1:49.138
Pass 156 15:21.559| 7 1:51.460 No 313 MARTEAU MAE (Rg=9)
Pass 8 2:25.976
No 123 YON MARILOU (Rg=26) Pass 32 4:20.595| 1 1:54.619 [ *
Pass 45 5:52.082 Pass 51 6:19.867 2 1:59.272
Pass 83 9:16.032( 1 3:23.950|* Pass 81 8:59.005| 3 2:39.138
Pass 120 12:08.423| 2 2:52.391|* Pass 106 10:56.508| 4 1:57.503
Pass 150 15:07.636| 3 2:59.213 Pass 129 12:54.951| 5 1:58.443
Pass 148 14:56.419| 6 2:01.468
No 171 BROUILLET NOLHA (Rg=21) Pass 173 16:54.165| 7 1:57.746
Pass 56 6:36.690
Pass 103 10:50.464| 1 4:13.774|* No 338 GARNIER ROBIN (Rg=5)
Pass 132 13:19.324| 2 2:28.860 | * Pass 10 2:28.223
Pass 161 15:52.723| 3 2:33.399 Pass 33 4:22.420| 1 1:54.197|*
Pass 52 6:20.776| 2 1:58.356
No 217 VOLLEREAU PAUL (Rg=24) Pass 76 8:12.966] 3 1:52.190|*
Pass 29 4:13.977 Pass 96 10:06.489 4 1:53.523
Pass 59 7:03.446 1 2:49.469| * Pass 116 11:56.325 5 1:49.836  *
Pass 86 9:37.438 2 2:33.992| * Pass 137 13:47.606 6 1:51.281
Pass 126 12:25.451 3 2:48.013 Pass 158 15:37.606 7 1:50.000
Pass 153 15:10.494| 4 2:45.043
No 410 DIERICK EVAN (Rg=17)
No 222 AUBRY EMMY Pass 17 3:08.842
| Pass | 80 | 8:46.501| | [ ] Pass 40 5:26.070| 1 2:17.228|*
Pass 65 7:40.082| 2 2:14.012(*
No 252 PINCHON CONRAD (Rg=4) Pass 93 9:54.429] 3 2:14.347
Pass 11 2:29.187 Pass 123 12:12.868 4 2:18.439
Pass 31 4:18.484 1 1:49.297/| * Pass 147 14:33.868 5 2:21.000
Pass 54 6:29.013 2 2:10.529 Pass 172 16:52.145 6 2:18.277
Pass 79 8:26.607 3 1:57.594
Pass 101 10:19.770| 4 1:53.163 No 533 KRIMI KAIS (Rg=11)
Pass 124 12:13.991| 5 1:54.221 Pass 15 3:06.489
Pass 144 14:15.077| 6 2:01.086 Pass 37 5:09.963| 1 2:03.474|*
Pass 166 16:10.934| 7 1:55.857 Pass 62 7:28.750| 2 2:18.787
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[ Lieu | Seq | Temps| Tour | Tps Tour] | [ Lieu | Seq | Temps| Tour | Tps Tour]| |

No 533 KRIMI KATS (Rg=11)

Pass 88 9:40.580 3 2:11.830
Pass 111 11:40.017 4 1:59.437|*
Pass 152 15:09.061 5 3:29.044

No 612 COLON TIMOTHEE (Rg=3)

Pass 7 2:22.446
Pass 30 4:14.144 1 1:51.698( *
Pass 50 6:02.636 2 1:48.492|*
Pass 72 7:54.578 3 1:51.942
Pass 99 10:14.037 4 2:19.459
Pass 119 12:07.015 5 1:52.978
Pass 140 14:03.650 6 1:56.635
Pass 164 15:58.540 7 1:54.890
No 714 PRUYKEMAQUERE HUGO
| Pass | 66 | 7:42.772| | [ ]
No 777 HOERTER ASHTON (Rg=18)
Pass 22 3:25.346
Pass 44 5:47.469 1 2:22.123|*
Pass 75 8:07.091 2 2:19.622|*
Pass 102 10:26.599 3 2:19.508( *
Pass 128 12:42.194 4 2:15.595| *
Pass 151 15:07.801 5 2:25.607
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